— —
S = S S
o o o o
[«@B) ap [C@)B) <
o o o o
o o o o
&

2000 2000 |
1
@\ 175
© ITEM NO.| PART NO. DESCRIPTION KIT QTY
© 1 10007635 | ZEE PARK POST 616MM OALL 2
. 2 10000977 | W—BEAM GUARDRAIL 4.0M N.L.L 1
~ 3 10001347 | M16 X 35 HEX HEAD BOLT 2
j & 4 10001242 | M16 WASHER P
| DETAIL A 5 10001336 | M16 HEX NUT GALV 2
6 10001248 | M16 X 32 SPLICE BOLT 8
200 7 10001239 | M16 OVERSIZE NUT 8
8 10006675 | M20 X 180MM STUD W/NUT & WASHER -
SIDE VIEW
NOTES:
1. TO BE INSTALLED AS PER THE 'CARPARK & INDUSTRIAL BARRIERS'
PRODUCT MANUAL
8 NAME DATE INGN PROJECT ::"\l,gl'\l’k'll'. '\?(l)VlL PRODUCTS
) (@) DRAWN PP 07-12-16
z Z CIVIL PRODUCTS 10007701
e % CHECKED MC 07-12-16 A valmont™* COMPANY
) N B I —{ APPROVED PP 07128 | B PRoBUCTS AND.cAn Ny BE wseD | | ZEE PARK POST AND RAIL RAING No.
- * WITH PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT FROM INGAL CIVIL
SCALE NS @ A HTH RO GENERAL ARRANGEMENT STB.019
REV DATE DESCRIPTION DRAWN | CHECKED |APPROVED DRAWING NUMBER REFERENCE DRAWINGS ISSUE FOR INFORMATION ONLY a?&%? ng[\)/? 2RS’I)GAGD ::‘/wmzzlgvi?ii;ziss |Rev: 1

J:\SALES & MARKETING\ENGINEERING ARCHIVE\STANDARDS\STB_STD\DWGS\STB-019 ZEE PARK POST AND RAIL GA.DWG



